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Share of Wine Sales in Overall Business

Spirits
26%

Wine, 

23%

Beer
44%

Ready to 
Drink

7%



Five Year Growth – Total NSCL Wine and NS Wine

2

2%

5%

1%

3%

0%

120,000,000

125,000,000

130,000,000

135,000,000

140,000,000

145,000,000

FY14 - FY15 FY15 - FY16 FY16 - FY17 FY17 - FY18 FY18 - FY19 FY19 - FY20

Total NSLC Wine Sales
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NS Wine Sales

5 Year CAGR=
2.4%

5 Year CAGR=
9.9%

Nova Scotia Wine is outpacing the growth of total NSLC Wine 



Year over Year Growth for Wine Collectors by Category
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Share of Wine vs NS Wine Sales by Region 
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NS Wine over indexes in 
the Valley & South Shore



Wine Sales by Wayfinding 
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NS Wine has the 3rd

largest growth in $



Share of NS Wine Sales by Style
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Style Growth % Growth $

Tidal Bay 15% $255 K

Red 8% $212 K

Rose 19% $137 K

White 2% $88 K

Tidal Bay is generating 
the largest growth 
within NS Wines!!



Let’s Talk about Tidal Bay…

1 out 4 NS Wine Collectors have purchased a bottle 
of Tidal Bay the year.

Repeat purchase 
rate= 33%



F20: Expanding the Reach of Local Wine 

• Banner Roll Out  

• Engaged and Personalized Experiences 
• In-store 

• Events 

• Air Miles  

• Website & Print  

• Social Media

• Education  
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Banner Rollout & Local Wine 

Banner SKU 
Assortment

# of Stores # of NS SKUs Share of SKUs Share of Sales

A 28 89 9.2% 7.0%

B 37 76 9.4% 6.9%

C 49 61 9.4% 6.4%

D 62 39 9.7% 7.3%

Select + Additional 35 22 11.5% 7.7%

Express + Additional 8 16 8.2% 6.2%

• Manager’s Choice + Community Assortment
• Double merchandised in Select stores



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: In-Store 



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: In-Store



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Events



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Events



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: E-blast & flyer



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Website



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Summer Occasions



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Print



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Social 



Engaged and Personalized Experiences: Education

• Store engagement 
• RPS Team Leadership Evolution
• Education Co-Ordinator: 

• Jennifer Godreau 



QUESTIONS?


